

Misc. Appeal – 07 of 2025

WBBK01-000969-2025

Present: Mir Rashid Ali, District Judge, Bankura (J.O. Code No. WB00701).

Order No- 09

02-05-2026 Today is fixed for S/R, appearance of the respondent no. 02 to 08 & 10.

No S/R has been received in respect of the respondent no-02 to 08 and 10

No step is taken by the parties.

No adverse order is passed due to resolution dated 24.04.2026 of the District Advocate Bar Association, Bankura.

Accordingly, the present case is adjourned.

Fix **12-06-2026** for S/R, appearance of the respondent no. 02 to 08 & 10.

Sd/-

District Judge, Bankura.